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Bus 4 B Sta E. de Maipo - Camino a Cajón Go to website

Direction
S-40/ km 1,2 — S - 215 / Villa Santa Carolina - Sur

81 stops

Open route schedule

S-40/ km 1,2

S-40/ km 1

S-40 / Terminal Linea 4

S - 40 - Sur / río Cautín

S - 40 / Los Urbanistas - Sur

Recabarren / Los urbanistas

Recabarren / Brisas del Maipo

Manuel Recabarren / Portal Del Maipo - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / Miguel Faraday - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / San Gabriel - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / Guillermo Marconi - Sur

Av Recabarren / G Marconi

Manuel Recabarren / Martin Lutero - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / Cerro Colorado - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / Tomas Alba Edison - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / Benjamín Franklin

Manuel Recabarren / Marte - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / Mercurio - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / Alejandro Volta - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / Los Pioneros - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / Leonardo Da Vinci - Sur

Route schedule
S-40/ km 1,2 — S - 215 / Villa Santa Carolina - Sur

Monday 06:00-21:00

Tuesday 06:00-21:00

Wednesday 06:00-21:00

Thursday 06:00-21:00

Friday 06:00-21:00

Saturday 06:00-20:00

Sunday 06:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: S-40/ km 1,2

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 2 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-4-B-3884594297-2629082281
https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-4-B-3884594297-2629082281
https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-4-B-3884594297-2629082281


Manuel Recabarren / Mantua - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / Imperiali - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / Monza - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / Venecia - Sur

Francisco Salazar / Manuel Recabarren / Oriente

Francisco Salazar / Los Lirios

Francisco Salazar / Los Castanos

Francisco Salazar / Juan Xxiii

Francisco Salazar / Padre Luis de Valdivia

Francisco Salazar / Pablo VI / Oriente

Franciso Salazar / Caupolican / Oriente

Caupolican / Francisco Salazar / Oriente

Caupolican / Las Camelias

Caupolican / Leon Gallo / Oriente

Caupolican / San Martin / Oriente

Caupolican / Andres Bello / Oriente

Caupolican / Blanco Encalada

Caupolican / Manuel Montt / Oriente

Diego Portales / Patricio Lynch

Diego Portales / Geral Pedro Lagos

Diego Portales / Vicuna Mackenna

Diego Portales / Arturo Prat

Diego Portales / Manuel Bulnes

Diego Portales / General Aldunate

Diego Portales / General Cruz

Diego Portales / Ministro Zenteno

Diego Portales / Manuel Antonio Matta

Barros Arana / Manuel Rodriguez

Barros Arana / Anibal Pinto - Oriente



Barros Arana / Miraflores - Oriente

Barros Arana / Francisco Bilbao - Sur

Barros Arana / David Perry

Barros Arana / Bascunan Sta Maria

Barros Arana / Daniel De La Vega

Barros Arana / Valparaiso

Barros Arana / Vicente Perez Rosales - Oriente

Barros Arana / Pedro Cartes - Oriente

Barros Arana / Melinka - Oriente

Barros Arana / 3 Norte - Oriente

Barros Arana / 5 Norte - Oriente

Barros Arana / 6 Oriente

Barros Arana / 10 Norte

Barros Arana / Huerfanos

S - 215 / Bandera - Oriente

S - 215 / Huingan - Oriente

S - 215 / Jacaranda - Oriente

S - 215 / Los Tineos - Oriente

S - 215 / Albert Camus

S - 215 / Antonio Machado - Orienta

S - 215 / Calderon De La Barca - Oriente

Barros Arana / Tegucigalpa

S - 215 / Gustavo Adolfo Bequer - Oriente

S - 215 / Juan Rulfo - Sur

S - 215 / Parque Costanera II - Oriente

S - 215 / Villa El Retiro - Oriente

S - 215 / Valle De Asturias - Oriente

S - 215 / Valle De Asturias II- Oriente



S - 215 / Vista Volcan - Sur

S - 215 / Vega modelo- Sur

S - 215 / Villa Santa Carolina - Sur



Direction
S - 215 / Villa Santa Carolina 1 - Norte — S-40/ km 1,2

84 stops

Open route schedule

S - 215 / Villa Santa Carolina 1 - Norte

S - 215 / Villa Santa Carolina 2 - Norte

s 215 / Planta Sorepa

S - 215 /Vega Modelo

S - 215 / Vista Volcan - Norte

S - 215 / Valle De Asturias II - Poniente

S - 215 / Valle De Asturias - Poniente

S - 215 / Villa El Retiro - Poniente

S - 215 / Parque Costanera II - Poniente

S - 215 / Tirso De Molina

S - 215 / Juan Rulfo - Norte

Barros Arana / Mariano Azuela

S - 215 / Roni Bandini

S - 215 / Gustavo Adolfo Bequer - Poniente

S - 215 / Calderon De La Barca - Poniente

S - 215 / Antonio Machado - Poniente

S - 215 / Jacinto Benavente

S - 215 / Los Tineos - Poniente

S - 215 / Jacaranda - Poniente

S - 215 / Huingan - Poniente

Barros Arana / Los Nogales

S - 215 / Bandera - Poniente

Barros Arana / 12 Norte

Barros Arana / 10 Norte

Barros Arana / 9 Norte

Route schedule
S - 215 / Villa Santa Carolina 1 - Norte — S-40/ km 1,2

Monday 06:00-21:00

Tuesday 06:00-21:00

Wednesday 06:00-21:00

Thursday 06:00-21:00

Friday 06:00-21:00

Saturday 06:00-20:00

Sunday 06:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: S - 215 / Villa Santa Carolina 1 - Norte

Stops: 84

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min
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Barros Arana / 7 Norte

Barros Arana / 5 Norte - Poniente

Barros Arana / 3 Norte - Poniente

Barros Arana / Melinka - Poniente

Barros Arana / Pedro Cartes - Poniente

Barros Arana / Vicente Perez Rosales - Poniente

Barros Arana / Valparaiso

Barros Arana / Condominio Plaza Club

Barros Arana / Tucapel

Barros Arana / David Perry

Barros Arana / Francisco Bilbao - Norte

Barros Arana / Basilio Urrutia - Poniente

Barros Arana / Miraflores - Poniente

Barros Arana / Lautaro - Norte

Barros Arana / Anibal Pinto - Poniente

Manuel Rodriguez / Manuel Antonio Matta

Manuel Rodriguez / Ministro Zenteno

Manuel Rodríguez/ General Cruz

Manuel Rodriguez / General Mackenna

Manuel Rodriguez / General Aldunate

Manuel Rodriguez / Manuel Bulnes

Manuel Rodriguez / Arturo Prat

Manuel Rodriguez / Plaza Teodoro Schmidt

Manuel Rodriguez / Vicuna Mackenna

Caupolican / Almirante Patricio Lynch

Caupolican / Diego Portales / Poniente

Caupolican / Antonio Varas / Poniente

Caupolican / San Martin / Oriente



Caupolican / Bernando O`Higgins / Poniente

Caupolican / Imperial / Poniente

Caupolican / Las Aguilas / Poniente

Francisco Salazar / Caupolican / Poniente

Francisco Salazar / Alcalde Bustos / Poniente

Francisco Salazar / Pelantaro / Poniente

Francisco Salazar / Las Encinas

Francisco Salazar / Los Eucaliptos

Francisco Salazar / Los Leones

Manuel Recabarren / Venecia - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / Imperiali - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / Mantua - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / Leonardo Da Vinci - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / Los Pioneros - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / Marga Marga - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / Isla Baleares - Norte

Recabarren / Albireo

Manuel Recabarren / Marte - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / Carlos Darwin - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / Tomas Alba Edison - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / Cerro Colorado - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / Martin Lutero - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / Guillermo Marconi - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / San Gabriel - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / Miguel Faraday - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / Portal Del Maipo - Norte

Recabarren / Los Urbanistas

S - 40 / Los Urbanistas - Norte

S - 40 - Norte / Río Cautin



s - 40 norte / Terminal línea 4

S-40/ km 1,2

4 B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Temuco

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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